ANIL

ALF | LARSEN AS

RNA6905-XL NALELAGER

Produktnummer: 181613

XL = X-life lager.

Spesifikasjoner
Vekt
Bredde/tykkelse
Hoyde
Volum
Dimensjon
Nokkelvidde
kw
Innvendig diameter
Utvendig diameter
Type
Type 4
Delelengde
Type 3
Bredde ytre ring
Bredde indre ring
Type 2
Type 5
Bordiameter

Diameter

0.121132 kg

30.0 mm

0.0 mm

0.126 liter

0.0

0.0 mm

0.0

30.0 mm

42.0 mm

RNA

0.0

0.0 mm

0.0

0.0 mm

0.0 mm

0.0

0.0

0.0 mm

0.0 mm
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Neseradius 0.0 mm

Antall tenner/rader/deling/spor 0

Lengde 0.0 mm
c
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Les mer om produktet her:
https://www.ail.no/product?number=181613

Utskriftsdato: 22.12.2024
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